
No.HPU/DBS/SEPTADMNNOT/2024 

The follow ing candidates have been admitted. provisionally to the course of 
Certificate in Bhoti Language in order of merit and are hereby advised to deposit their 

requisite fee through online mode on or before 25-09-2024 upto 5:00 p.m. strictly. failing 
which his/her right to admission shall stand cancelled. 

Open for all = 6 SEATS 

SR. NAME OF THE 
NO CANDIDATE 

1 

Department of Buddhist Studies. Shimla 171005 

Although proper care and caution has been taken while drawing the Final Merit 
List. However discrepancy if any found at the later stage is subject to the 

ratification/correction. 

Kritik Zinta 

6 

Himachal Pradesh University 
(NAAC Accredited A' Grade University) 

Manav 

3 Sonam Chauhan 

Usha Chauhan 

Jayatri 

ADMISSION NOTICE 

Samriti Chauhan 

FATHERS 
NAME 

Lokender 

Singh 

Daleep Kumar 

Kamal Lal 

Rajesh Kumar 

Chudhu Ram 

Kailash Chand 

H.P/ 
NON-H.P 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

Dated: 23.09.2024 

HP 

CATEGORY 

General 

Schedule Caste 

Schedule Caste 

General 

Scheduled Tribe 

Schedule Caste 

Chalna 

+2 % 

85.20 

83.8 

83.20 

81.40 

79.80 

77.60 

Depercnt of Budhist Studies 
MP Uniorsty. Shmle-& 



HP GENERAL = 10 SEATS 

SR. 
NO 

1 

2 

4 

5 

7 

10 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

Raj Kumari 

Khem Raj 

Hemant Khanan 

Ajay Kumar 

Rohit Kumar 

Pawana Devi 

Amandeep 

Ankush 

FATHERS 

Chander Prakash 

NAME 

Beli Ram 

Punnu 

Vidva Prakash 

Tara Chand 

Ashok Ranjan 

Moti Ram 

Yudhveer 

Binda Ram 

Nisha Shivani Negi Kripa Ram Negi 

Dharam Chand 

H.P 
NON-H.P 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

CATEGORY 

Schedule Caste 

GENERAL 

General 

Schedule Caste 

General 

General 

General 

Schedule Caste 

Scheduled Tribe 

Scheduled Tribe 

+2 % 

76.00 

74.00 

73.40 

72.40 

71.20 

70.00 

69.40 

69.00 

57.80 

54.80 

Chairman 
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