Himachal Pradesh University (NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University) Department of Buddhist Studies, Shimla 171005

No.HPU/DBS/SEPT/ADMN/NOT/2024-

Dated: 23.09.2024

ADMISSION NOTICE

The following candidates have been admitted, provisionally to the course of Certificate in Bhoti Language in order of merit and are hereby advised to deposit their requisite fee through online mode on or before 25-09-2024 upto 5:00 p.m. strictly, failing which his/her right to admission shall stand cancelled.

Although proper care and caution has been taken while drawing the Final Merit List. However discrepancy if any found at the later stage is subject to the ratification/correction.

SR. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHERS NAME	H.P / NON-H.P	CATEGORY	+2 %
1	Kritik Zinta	Lokender Singh	HP	General	85.20
2	Manav	Daleep Kumar	HP	Schedule Caste	83.8
3	Sonam Chauhan	Kamal Lal	HP	Schedule Caste	83.20
4	Usha Chauhan	Rajesh Kumar	HP	General	81.40
5	Jayatri	Chudhu Ram	HP	Scheduled Tribe	79.80
6	Samriti Chauhan	Kailash Chand	HP	Schedule Caste	77.60

Open for all = 6 SEATS

ist Studies raity. Shime

HP GENERAL = 10 SEATS

SR. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHERS NAME	H.P NON-H.P	CATEGORY	+2 %
1	Raj Kumari	Beli Ram	HP	Schedule Caste	76.00
2	Khem Raj	Punnu	НР	GENERAL	74.00
3	Hemant Khanan	Vidya Prakash	HP	General	73.40
4	Ajay Kumar	Tara Chand	НР	Schedule Caste	72.40
5	Rohit Kumar	Ashok Ranjan	НР	General	71.20
6	Pawana Devi	Moti Ram	НР	General	70.00
7	Amandeep	Yudhveer	HP	General	69.40
8	Ankush	Binda Ram	НР	Schedule Caste	69.00
9	Nisha Shivani Negi	Kripa Ram Negi	НР	Scheduled Tribe	57.80
10	Chander Prakash	Dharam Chand	HP	Scheduled Tribe	54.80

Hum? g2f Chairman